
LIQUI MOLY BERG CUP 2012

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal IHA

RYBNÍČEK Ivan (CZE)

ŠIROKÁ Riana (CZE)

RYBNÍČEK Ivan (CZE)

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

2011, BENEŠ Miloš

Ralt RT23: 1:00.89

 m

 m

 m

2340 m

VARS Brněnský drak 2012 - II. závod, 1.4.2012

31. 3. - 1.4. 2012

Technical Marshal IHA DANĚK Pavel (CZE)

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 10 m

82,775

81,541

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:14 - 14:03

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

 - 

Semicloudy 7 4 1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

14:14 - 15:06

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:20 - 16:12

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

8

8

4

4

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:05.690

1:04.620

1:04.170

1:43.840

1:43.310

1:41.770

1:25.470

1:23.417

1:23.446

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

128,239

130,362

131,276

81,125 98,561

100,986

100,951

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

79/5 67/5 67/5

79/5 0/5 0/0

79/5 71/5 71/5

79/5 72/5 72/5

Race Director
 
 
 

RYBNÍČEK Ivan (CZE)

Sport Marshal IHA
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš (SVK)
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Berg Cup Actual Cars
1. 35 75David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 40

1. 40 75Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C+2000 35

3. 32 62Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 30

3. 30 62Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C-2000 32

5. 26 52Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 26

6. 28 50Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 22

6. 22 50Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 28

8. 24 48Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI E1+2000/4WD 24

9. 20 40Tomáš ERDÉLYI 159 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E36 E1+2000/2WD 20

10. 18 36Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamRenault Clio E1-2000 18

11. 16 32Michal VÍTEK 304 CZ SuperlightCaterham Superlight R500 S2 16

12. 14 28Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 14

13. 12 22Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 10

14. 3 15Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 12

15. 8 14Michal AXMAN 302 CZ Caterham racingCaterham CSR S2 6

16. 10 13Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 3

17. 0 8Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerVW Golf D E1-2000 8

18. 6 6Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT SchildornKTM X-Bow S2 0

19. 4 4Daniel FRIEZEL 314 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

19. 0 4Rado CIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution E1+2000/4WD 4

21. 1 3Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 E2/C-1600 2

22. 2 2Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0

23. 0 1Martin JUHAS 131 SK GalantaBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 1

0 0Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Mark PRECHT 315 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

0 0Bernd PICHLHOFER 316 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

0 0Pavel CHOVANEC 254 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0

0 0Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0

0 0Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0

0 0Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0

0 0Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru impreza WRX STI N14 E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 0

0 0Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi E1-2000 0

0 0Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0 0Jan JÍNĚ 234 CZ AMC-ChrudimHonda CRX E1-1600 0

0 0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 0

0 0Luboš SÁZAVA 134 CZ GMS Mados Racing TeamBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Piotr MICHALEWICZ 364 PL APM Michalewicz AutosportSeat Ibiza S1-2000 0

0 0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0

0 0Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 283 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio sport NA-2000 0

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 E1-1600 0

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 0

0 0Richard MEIXNER 324 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacindMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Przemyslaw PAŠEK 399 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic S1-1600 0

0 0Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0
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0 0Tomáš PETRLÍK 200 CZ Horní MoštěniceFord Fiesta XR2i E1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi S1-2000 0

0 0Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ Kodecar Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ Kodecar Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quattro E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Matěj ŘEHÁK 186 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R E1-2000 0

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Pavel TUČKA 301 CZ BrnoCaterham CSR S2 0

0 0Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 0

0 0Rudolf NEISSER 135 CZ DragonNissan 350 Z E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Michal KRAMER 305 CZ Praha 4Caterham CSR 500 S2 0

0 0Grzegorz DUDEK 163 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf 3 16V NA-2000 0

0 0Jiří SVOBODA 62 CZ Nutrend RacingRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Bronislav STEJSKAL 249 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0

0 0Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0

Berg Cup Historic Cars
1. 20 40Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS HA1+2000 20

2. 15 30Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 15

3. 12 24Artur WODNIAK 456 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318IS HA1-2000 12

4. 10 16Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 6

4. 6 16Lukáš MATUŠEK 485 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 10

6. 4 12Jarek KASZYNSKI 466 PL Prosound RacingBMW 318 GTR HA1+2000 8

7. 8 11Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is HA1-2000 3

8. 3 7François CHAZELLE 443 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi HA1-2000 4

9. 2 4Martin KALIG 471 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 MK1 HA1-1300 2

10. 1 2Tomáš HERVERT 473 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 1

0 0Jaroslav STRYJA 476 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 120LS MTX Rally HA1-1300 0

0 0Martin KOLÁŘ 404 CZ Marko MotorsportŠkoda Spider 2000 B5 HA2 0

Page 3 / 62.4.2012, 23:43:03 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



CLASS CLASSIFICATION

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class XX
XI

. Z
ám

ec
ký

 vr
ch

PA
V 

Os
trá

 L
úk

a

VI
. V

rb
en

sk
ý v

rc
h

I. H
am

bá
lka

III.
 K

ys
uc

ko
-O

ra
vs

ký
po

há
r

VI
I. D

ivá
ck

á t
řin

ác
tk

a

Br
ně

ns
ký

 d
ra

k

14
° S

lo
vá

ck
ý k

op
ec

Ed
er

st
av

 18
°L

ib
ín

sk
é

se
dl

o 
Pr

ac
ha

tic
e

Berg Cup Actual Cars
S1-1600

1. 20 40Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo 20

2. 15 30Przemyslaw PAŠEK 399 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic 15

3. 12 24Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo 12

4. 10 20Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo 10

5. 8 16Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia 8

6. 6 12Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia 6

S1-2000

1. 20 40Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ Kodecar Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R 20

2. 15 27Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R 12

2. 12 27Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi 15

4. 10 20Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ Kodecar Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R 10

5. 8 16Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 8

6. 6 12Piotr MICHALEWICZ 364 PL APM Michalewicz AutosportSeat Ibiza 6

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW M3 20

S1+2000/4WD

1. 15 35Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X 20

1. 20 35Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 15

3. 12 22Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 10

3. 10 22Richard MEIXNER 324 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacindMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 12

S2

1. 20 40Michal VÍTEK 304 CZ SuperlightCaterham Superlight R500 20

2. 15 30Michal AXMAN 302 CZ Caterham racingCaterham CSR 15

3. 8 20Michal KRAMER 305 CZ Praha 4Caterham CSR 500 12

4. 12 12Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT SchildornKTM X-Bow 0

5. 10 10Daniel FRIEZEL 314 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow 0

5. 0 10Pavel TUČKA 301 CZ BrnoCaterham CSR 10

7. 6 6Bernd PICHLHOFER 316 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow 0

8. 4 4Mark PRECHT 315 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow 0

NA-2000

1. 20 40Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Escort RS 2000 20

2. 15 30Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Octavia 15

3. 12 24Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 283 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio sport 12

4. 10 20Grzegorz DUDEK 163 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf 3 16V 10

E2SH

1. 20 40Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Sierra 4000 20

E1-1400

1. 20 40Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 20

2. 15 30Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 15

3. 12 24Bronislav STEJSKAL 249 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car 12

4. 10 20Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 10

0 0Pavel CHOVANEC 254 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta 0

0 0Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI 0

E1-1600

1. 20 40Tomáš PETRLÍK 200 CZ Horní MoštěniceFord Fiesta XR2i 20
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2. 15 30Jan JÍNĚ 234 CZ AMC-ChrudimHonda CRX 15

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 0

E1-2000

1. 20 40Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamRenault Clio 20

2. 15 30Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerVW Golf D 15

3. 10 22Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R 12

4. 12 18Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI 6

5. 8 16Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi 8

6. 0 10Matěj ŘEHÁK 186 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R 10

E1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40Tomáš ERDÉLYI 159 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E36 20

2. 15 30Martin JUHAS 131 SK GalantaBMW M3 15

3. 10 22Luboš SÁZAVA 134 CZ GMS Mados Racing TeamBMW 130i 12

4. 12 12Rudolf NEISSER 135 CZ DragonNissan 350 Z 0

E1+2000/4WD

1. 20 40Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 20

2. 15 30Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 15

3. 10 22Rado CIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution 12

4. 8 18Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 10

4. 12 18Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quattro 6

6. 6 14Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru impreza WRX STI N14 8

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo 0

E2/C-1600

1. 20 40Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK 20

2. 15 30Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 15

3. 10 22Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 12

3. 12 22Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 10

5. 8 16Jiří SVOBODA 62 CZ Nutrend RacingRadical SR3 8

E2/C-2000

1. 20 40Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F 20

2. 15 30Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 15

E2/C+2000

1. 15 35David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F 20

1. 20 35Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F 15

3. 12 24Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus 12

Berg Cup Historic Cars
HA1-1300

1. 20 35Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130 RS 15

1. 15 35Lukáš MATUŠEK 485 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS 20

3. 12 24Martin KALIG 471 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 MK1 12

4. 10 20Tomáš HERVERT 473 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS 10

5. 8 16Jaroslav STRYJA 476 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 120LS MTX Rally 8

HA1-2000

1. 20 40Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS 20

2. 15 30Artur WODNIAK 456 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318IS 15

3. 10 22François CHAZELLE 443 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi 12

3. 12 22Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is 10
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HA1+2000

1. 20 40Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS 20

2. 15 30Jarek KASZYNSKI 466 PL Prosound RacingBMW 318 GTR 15

HA2

0 0Martin KOLÁŘ 404 CZ Marko MotorsportŠkoda Spider 2000 B5 0
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1. 20 40Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 20
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1. 20 40Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 20

2. 15 30Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 15

3. 12 24Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 12

0 0Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0
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1. 15 35David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20

1. 20 35Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C+2000 15

3. 12 22Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 10

3. 10 22Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C-2000 12

5. 6 12Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 6

6. 8 11Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 3

6. 3 11Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 8

8. 4 8Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI E1+2000/4WD 4

9. 2 4Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamRenault Clio E1-2000 2

10. 1 2Michal VÍTEK 304 CZ SuperlightCaterham Superlight R500 S2 1

0 0Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Roman DOKOUPIL 491 CZ R9TeamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0

0 0Pavel CHOVANEC 254 CZ LBT racingFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0

0 0Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0

0 0Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 0

0 0Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS HA1+2000 0

0 0Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru impreza WRX STI N14 E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 0

0 0Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi E1-2000 0

0 0Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0 0Jan JÍNĚ 234 CZ AMC-ChrudimHonda CRX E1-1600 0

0 0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 0

0 0Luboš SÁZAVA 134 CZ GMS Mados Racing TeamBMW 130i E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Tomáš HERVERT 473 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0

0 0Lukáš MATUŠEK 485 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0

0 0Martin KALIG 471 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 130 MK1 HA1-1300 0

0 0Jaroslav STRYJA 476 CZ PM autosportŠkoda 120LS MTX Rally HA1-1300 0

0 0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 241 CZ JPmotorsportŠkoda 130RS Evo1 E1-1400 0

0 0Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Michal AXMAN 302 CZ Caterham racingCaterham CSR S2 0

0 0Patrik BRTNÍČEK 381 CZ Kašparov racingŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 283 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio sport NA-2000 0

0 0Martin KOLÁŘ 404 CZ Marko MotorsportŠkoda Spider 2000 B5 HA2 0

0 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ nc powerVW Golf 1 E1-1600 0

0 0Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ nc powerLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 0

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 0

0 0Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 0

0 0Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ Nevik-racerVW Golf D E1-2000 0

0 0Richard MEIXNER 324 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacindMitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ HolešovCitroën Saxo S1-1600 0

0 0Tomáš PETRLÍK 200 CZ Horní MoštěniceFord Fiesta XR2i E1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ KovaloviceVW Golf 4 TDi S1-2000 0
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0 0Lukáš VÁCHAL 77 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Ondřej VÁCHAL 88 CZ Kocour Racing TeamFormula Kart Yamaha 1000 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Jaroslav WINTER 366 CZ Kodecar Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Antonín DANIEL 367 CZ Kodecar Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Matěj ŘEHÁK 186 CZ Rožnov pod RadhoštěmHonda Civic Type-R E1-2000 0

0 0Dominik OPATŘIL 102 CZ Opec BrnoVw Golf VR6 Turbo E1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Pavel TUČKA 301 CZ BrnoCaterham CSR S2 0

0 0Bohumil PFEIFER 284 CZ BrnoŠkoda Octavia NA-2000 0

0 0Rudolf NEISSER 135 CZ DragonNissan 350 Z E1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Michal KRAMER 305 CZ Praha 4Caterham CSR 500 S2 0

0 0Jiří SVOBODA 62 CZ Nutrend RacingRadical SR3 E2/C-1600 0

0 0Bronislav STEJSKAL 249 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0

0 0Tomáš KŘIVKA 363 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0
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1. 20 40Tomáš ERDÉLYI 159 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E36 E1+2000/2WD 20

2. 15 30Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 15

3. 12 22Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV Motorsport TeamFiks 01 E2/C-1600 10

4. 8 20Rado CIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution E1+2000/4WD 12

5. 10 18Martin JUHAS 131 SK GalantaBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 8
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1. 15 35Artur WODNIAK 456 PL MAAR MotorsportBMW E30 318IS HA1-2000 20

2. 20 30Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quattro E1+2000/4WD 10

3. 10 25Jarek KASZYNSKI 466 PL Prosound RacingBMW 318 GTR HA1+2000 15

4. 12 20Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV Motorsport TeamBMW 318is HA1-2000 8

4. 8 20Przemyslaw PAŠEK 399 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic S1-1600 12

6. 6 12Grzegorz DUDEK 163 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf 3 16V NA-2000 6

7. 4 8Piotr MICHALEWICZ 364 PL APM Michalewicz AutosportSeat Ibiza S1-2000 4
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4. 20 20Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT SchildornKTM X-Bow S2 0

3. 15 15Daniel FRIEZEL 314 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

2. 12 12Bernd PICHLHOFER 316 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

1. 10 10Mark PRECHT 315 AT MAD Race PowerKTM X-Bow S2 0

0 0Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0
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TEAM TROPHY

Liqui Moly Berg-Cup
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Liqui Moly Komvet Racing Team 1201. 6060

20 (40) 40Jiří ŠPALEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 20

20 (40) 40Jakub TRNKA 9 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C-2000 20

15 (35) 20David KOMÁREK 1 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20

20 (35) 20Marek RYBNÍČEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamNorma M20F E2/C+2000 15

15 (30) 0Martin ZEMAN 7 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer EVO VI E1+2000/4WD 15

Lemurs Racing Team 1201. 6060

20 (40) 40Milan BOHÁČ 189 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamRenault Clio E1-2000 20

20 (40) 40Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 20

20 (40) 40Rostislav PILAŘ 299 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamFord Escort RS 2000 NA-2000 20

15 (27) 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 12

20 (40) 0Radek KLUKAN 343 CZ Lemurs Racing TeamBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 20

KV Motosport 1103. 5555

20 (40) 40Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ KV MotosportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 20

15 (35) 35Vladimír HANUŠ 330 SK KV MotosportMitsubishi Lancer EVO X S1+2000/4WD 20

20 (35) 35Karel STEHLÍK 10 CZ KV MotosportMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 15

8 (18) 0Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV MotosportMitsubishi Lancer Evo IV E1+2000/4WD 10

10 (22) 0Milan RÝZEK 61 SK KV MotosportFiks 01 E2/C-1600 12

12 (22) 0Marcin STANIAK 450 PL KV MotosportBMW 318is HA1-2000 10

REC 1103. 5555

20 (40) 40Radek KRAKOVIČ 64 CZ RECFiks 09RK E2/C-1600 20

20 (40) 40Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ RECBMW CLS HA1+2000 20

15 (30) 30Michal NOVICKÝ 4 CZ RECReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 15

10 (22) 0Jakub SATEK 187 CZ RECHonda Civic Type R E1-2000 12

0 (0) 0Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RECSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0

12 (24) 0Aleš MLEJNEK 2 CZ RECOpel Lotus E2/C+2000 12

A.M.S.R.T. 975. 4750

20 (40) 40Petr NĚMEC 442 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Lada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 20

15 (30) 30Radek NEVESELÝ 183 CZ A.M.S.R.T.VW Golf D E1-2000 15

12 (27) 15Lubomír LOUBAL 373 CZ A.M.S.R.T.VW Golf 4 TDi S1-2000 15

12 (22) 12Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 10

0 (0) 0Zdeněk NĚMEC 201 CZ A.M.S.R.T.VW Golf 1 E1-1600 0

DKP Racing 566. 3026

10 (22) 22François CHAZELLE 443 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi HA1-2000 12

12 (18) 18Petr MITÁNEK 180 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSI E1-2000 6

8 (16) 16Antonín PIEKARZ 190 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi E1-2000 8

Decam Motorsport 447. 2222

12 (24) 24Petr ÁZSÓTH 395 CZ Decam MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 12

10 (20) 20Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 388 CZ Decam MotorsportCitroën Saxo S1-1600 10
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